
Provisional Admission to Class XI (2025-26)

COMMERCE STREAM 

List of Candidates (BHS) Selected for Admission Test in Mathematics

Sl.No. Application No. Admission No. Name of the Candidate

1 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00002 B13/2437 TANISH PUGALIA

2 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00006 B14/0104 JEET DUDHERIA

3 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00014 B13/2410 NISCHIT AGARWAL

4 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00030 B14/0010 VEER BUBNA

5 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00032 B15/0120 NAITIK JAISWAL

6 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00033 B13/2443 PARTH TANTIA

7 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00034 b16/0263 SANIDHYA NOPANY

8 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00038 b18/0260 NAMAN JAIN

9 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00043 B13/2418 UTKARSH DESAI

10 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00045 B14/0117 ISHANK BANTHIA

11 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00057 B13/2479 DEEVYANSH SHAH

12 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00066 B15/0312 KRISH SONI

13 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00067 B23/0234 DHRUV LAKHOTIA

14 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00070 b15/0370 SHRESTH DUGAR

15 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00071 B15/0269 YASH AJITSARIA

16 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00072 B13/2348 PPARTH DAGA

17 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00079 B13/2435 ARNAV PACHISIA

18 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00083 B15/0260 VANSH DESAI

19 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00084 B15/0139 VEDANSH JHAWAR

20 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00085 B17/0309 SHUBH GUPTA

21 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00092 B15/0157 ISHAAN MODI

22 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00094 B14/0066 VAIBHAV AGARWAL

23 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00095 B15/0110 ARYAN B. JAISINGH

24 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00097 B14/0093 SAARANS MUNOT

25 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00106 B13/2314 AMRIT JHAWAR

26 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00107 B23/0179 SARTHAK SARAOGI

27 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00113 B13/2420 PRATHAM DUGAR

28 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00114 B19/0221 SWAAYAM GUPTA

29 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00123 B13/2457 ATHARV DALMIA

30 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00126 B15/0279 HARSHPREET SINGH GREWAL

31 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00128 B13/2415 SAHARSH BARDIA

32 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00129 B17/0251 NAITIK AGARWAL

33 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00133 B13/2422 DARSH GOLCHHA

34 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00142 B13/2447 NAV AGARWAL

PRINCIPAL
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35 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00143 b13/2414 SUBH AGARWAL

36 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00144 B16/0259 TEJAS RINGASIA

37 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00146 B19/0224 PUNJIT MOHATA

38 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00156 B13/2472 ANANT PODDAR

39 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00159 B15/0144 NAITIK KHETAN

40 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00157 B20/0212 YASH AGARWAL

41 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00163 B15/0101 SARVESH SARAOGI

42 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00164 B22/0209 YASHVIT SINGH

43 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00174 B13/2332 DEVYANSH SUHASARIA

44 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00044 B15/0271 BHAVYA KUMAR JAIN

45 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00003 B13/2471 SIDDHANT MURARKA

46 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00009 B14/0123 SAMRIDDHO SAHA

47 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00012 B13/2470 DEVESH MURARKA

48 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00020 B17/0266 SOHAM TEWARI

49 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00021 B13/2411 AARAV AGARWAL

50 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00024 B20/0227 NEELABHA SARKAR

51 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00029 B13/2468 SHUBHAM MOHTA

52 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00031 b13/2462 AMITRAJIT DUTTA

53 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00040 B20/0338 LAKSH VIJAY MARAM

54 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00048 B13/2426 SUYAS JAISWAL

55 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00049 B14/0111 DHRUV PASRICHA

56 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00051 B21/0292 MUKUND KABRA

57 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00054 B23/0180 SIDDHARTH SARKAR

58 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00056 B14/0330 SREESWAR VOLETY

59 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00058 B13/2444 DEV TIBREWAL

60 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00059 B14/0106 KYAN VIR KRIPALLANI

61 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00074 B15/0090 SYMANTAK BANERJEE

62 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00082 B13/2454 RISHI BASU

63 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00087 B13/2458 ANIKET DAS

64 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00091 B22/0224 ARNAB DHAR

65 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00108 B13/2358 KUSH PAREKH

66 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00112 B19/0248 KUSHAGRA JAISWAL

67 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00117 B18/0257 TANUSH DEB LASKAR

68 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00121 B13/2419 ABHIRAJ DHAR
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69 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00131 B14/0116 VIVAAN SURANA

70 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00134 B13/2463 SHAURYA GOLCHHA

71 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00137 B13/2477 KUSHAGRA SARKAR

72 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00147 B14/0110 AADITYA SHARMA

73 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00155 B21/0163 AKSHAT SHAW

74 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00166 B15/0092 PRATHAM MANOT

75 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00178 B21/0203 SHAURYA PANJA

76 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00044 B15/0271 BHAVYA KUMAR JAIN

PRINCIPAL



Provisional Admission to Class XI (2025-26)

COMMERCE STREAM

List of Candidates (BHS)Selected for Admission Test in Mathematical Aptitude

Sl.No. Application No. Admission No. Name of the Candidate

1 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00035 B23/0275 SHLOK ARORA

2 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00080 B13/2417 SOMSHEKHER DAS

3 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00088 B13/2452 ADWAIT BANERJEE

4 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00118 B15/0099 SHREYAANSH TIWARI

5 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00145 B19/0223 PRANAV MOHATA

6 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00158 B13/2413 BHAVISHYA AGARWAL

7 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00140 B15/0106 SHREY DROLIA

8 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00025 B13/2460 CHIRADEEP DHARA

9 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00037 B20/0197 MOHAMMAD AHBAAR KHAN

10 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00086 B15/0146 SWAYAM GUPTA

11 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00098 B15/0108 AYUSHMAN BHOWMICK

12 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00115 B21/0164 VIRAJ AGARWAL

13 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00139 B13/2412 HRIDANS AGARWAL

14 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00138 B16/0323 RAYANSH VERMA

15 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00127 B14/0087 SAHIL JAIN

16 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00128 B13/2415 SAHARSH BARDIA

17 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00095 B15/0110 ARYAN B. JAISINGH

18 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00137 B13/2477 KUSHAGRA SARKAR

19 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00156 B13/2472 ANANT PODDAR

20 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00174 B13/2332 DEVYANSH SUHASARIA

21 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00030 B14/0010 VEER BUBNA

22 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00006 B14/0104 JEET DUDHERIA

23 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00097 B14/0093 SAARANS MUNOT

24 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00079 B13/2435 ARNAV PACHISIA

25 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00108 B13/2358 KUSH PAREKH

26 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00056 B14/0330 SREESWAR VOLETY

27 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00083 B15/0260 VANSH DESAI

28 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00071 B15/0269 YASH AJITSARIA

29 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00074 B15/0090 SYMANTAK BANERJEE

30 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00033 B13/2443 PARTH TANTIA

31 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00113 B13/2420 PRATHAM DUGAR

32 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00085 B17/0309 SHUBH GUPTA

33 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00114 B19/0221 SWAAYAM GUPTA

34 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00159 B15/0144 NAITIK KHETAN

PRINCIPAL



Provisional Admission to Class XI (2025-26)

COMMERCE STREAM

List of Candidates (BHS)Selected for Admission Test in Mathematical Aptitude

Sl.No. Application No. Admission No. Name of the Candidate

35 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00162 B20/0291 SAKSHAM KOCHAR

36 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00164 B22/0209 YASHVIT SINGH

37 ABP/WB/KOL/BHS/25-26-XI/00189 B13/2476 ADITYA NARAYAN SAHA

PRINCIPAL


